Management Institute for

National Development
Training for Public Service Excellence

EXAMINATION RESULTS

Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2015

Learning and Development

Assessment Date: December 20, 2016
COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: N.Patrick-Shaw

18559 B-
31345 B-
31277 A
26773 A-
30736 B
30054 Ay
27105 B-
26200 Re-sit individual Project
31243 B-
31251 A
28704 A-
22997 A
21826 A
25632 A
31782 B

Key:

A+ | 85and Over | B+ | 6769 C+ | 57-59 D+ | 4549

A |75 84 B | 6366 C |53-56 D | 4044

A- | 7074 B- | 6062 C- |50-52 F |0-39

Prepared by Registry and Records Management Unit January 30, 2017



Management Institute for

National Development
Training for Public Service Excellence

EXAMINATION RESULTS
Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2015
HRM for Change

Assessment Date: December 20, 2016
COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: N.Patrick-Shaw

18559 A-
31345 C+
31277 A-
26773 B+
30736 B+
30054 A-
26200 B
31243 B
31251 A
28704 B+
22997 A-
21826 A
31782 B+

Key:

A+ | 85andOver | B+ | 67-69 C+ | 57-59 D+ | 45-49

A [75-84 B |63-66 C |53-56 D |40-44

A- | 70-74 B- | 6062 C- | 50-52 F |0-39

Prepared by Registry and Records Management Unit January 30, 2017



Management Institute for

National Development
Training for Public Service Excellence

EXAMINATION RESULTS

Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2015

Human Performance Improvement Strategies

Assessment Date: December 16, 2016
COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: N.Patrick-Shaw

18559 A
31345
31277 To sit individual assignment
26773 B
30736 A
30054 A+
27105
26200 To sit final exam
31243 B+
31251 A-
28704 A-
22997 A-
21826 To sit final exam
25632 A
Key:
A+ | 85and Over B+ | 67-69 C+ | 57-59 D+ | 45-49
A |75 84 B | 6366 C 5356 D | 4044
A- | 7074 B- | 6062 C- |50-52 F |0-39

Prepared by Registry and Records Management Unit January 30, 2017



