

# **EXAMINATION RESULTS**

#### Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2015

### **Learning and Development**

Assessment Date: December 20, 2016

#### COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: N.Patrick-Shaw

Student ID #	Grades
18559	В-
31345	В-
31277	А
26773	A-
30736	В
30054	A+
27105	В-
26200	Re-sit individual Project
31243	В-
31251	А
28704	A-
22997	А
21826	А
25632	А
31782	В

Key:

A+	85 and Over	<b>B</b> +	67 – 69	C+	57 – 59	D+	45 – 49
Α	75 - 84	B	63 - 66	С	53 - 56	D	40 - 44
А-	70 - 74	<b>B-</b>	60 - 62	C-	50 - 52	F	0 – 39



## **EXAMINATION RESULTS**

Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2015

## HRM for Change

Assessment Date: December 20, 2016

COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: N.Patrick-Shaw

Student ID #	Grades
18559	A-
31345	C+
31277	A-
26773	B+
30736	B+
30054	A-
26200	В
31243	В
31251	A
28704	B+
22997	A-
21826	А
31782	B+
:	

Key:

A+	85 and Over	<b>B</b> +	67 – 69	C+	57 – 59	D+	45 - 49
Α	75 - 84	В	63 - 66	С	53 - 56	D	40 - 44
А-	70 - 74	<b>B-</b>	60 - 62	C-	50 - 52	F	0 – 39



# **EXAMINATION RESULTS**

Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2015

## **Human Performance Improvement Strategies**

Assessment Date: December 16, 2016

#### COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: N.Patrick-Shaw

Student ID #	Grades						
18559	А						
31345							
31277	To sit individual assignment						
26773	В						
30736	A						
30054	A+						
27105							
26200	To sit final exam						
31243	B+						
31251	A-						
28704	A-						
22997	A-						
21826	To sit final exam						
25632	А						

Key:

A+	85 and Over	<b>B</b> +	67 – 69	C+	57 – 59	D+	45 - 49
Α	75 - 84	B	63 - 66	С	53 - 56	D	40 - 44
A-	70 - 74	<b>B-</b>	60 - 62	C-	50 - 52	F	0 – 39